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CLASS SCHEDULE - 2"d year, 4" semester (summer) ac. y. 2024 / 2025

According to the Calendar, the consultative class will be held from 07/04/2025 to
06/06/2025. Students must contact Marko Peri¢, PhD, Full Professor, e-mail:
markop@fthm.hr for the purpose of scheduling consultative class.

Class
(consultative)

According to the Calendar, the consultative class will be held from 07/04/2025 to
06/06/2025. Students must contact Ana Cui¢ Tankovié¢, PhD, Associate Professor,
e-mail: anact@fthm.hr, for the purpose of scheduling consultative class.

Class
(consultative)

According to the Calendar, the consultative class will be held from 07/04/2025 to
Class 06/06/2025. Students must contact Sinisa Bogdan PhD, Associate Professor (E-mail:
(consultative) sinisab@fthm.hr) and Suzana Bare$a, PhD, Associate Professor (E-mail:

suzanab@fthm.hr) for the purpose of scheduling consultative class.

According to the Calendar, the consultative class will be held from 07/04/2025 to
06/06/2025. Students must contact Zoran Susanj, PhD, Full Professor, e-mail:
zoran.susanj@ffri.uniri.hr, for the purpose of scheduling consultative class.

Class
(consultative)
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Class
(consultative)

Class
(consultative)

Class
(consultative)

According to the Calendar, the consultative class will be held from 07/04/2025 to
06/06/2025. Students must contact Josip Tica, PhD, Full Professor, e-mail:
jtica@efzg.hr, for the purpose of scheduling consultative class.

According to the Calendar, the consultative class will be held from 07/04/2025 to
06/06/2025. Students must contact Helga Maskarin Ribari¢, PhD, Full Professor, e-mail:
helgam@fthm.hr, for the purpose of scheduling consultative class.

According to the Calendar, the consultative class will be held from 07/04/2025 to
06/06/2025. Students must contact Vanja Vitezi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor, e-mail:
vanjav@fthm.hr, for the purpose of scheduling consultative class.

Opatija, 26" February 2025

DS Business Economics in Tourism and Hospitality
Industry
Secretary

Tanja Fatur Siki¢, PhD, Assistant Professor
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